

MMGSY, Sol64 to lastiyen (0.810km)

Ag. No: - 37SBD/2020-21 (Ag. val - 76.74982 laka)

Schedule XIV-Form No. 13.4

0.0%.

Shenghati

DIVISION

Mohambara

SUB-DIVISION

Agency: - Sunderda Kumar

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MBno-1181

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11)	Maintenance of road				
	Sign				= 0.723 km
(12)	Maintenance of road				
	stone 2 km stone				= 0.723 km
(13)	Cutting of branches				
	Trees				= 2.144
(14)	Cutting of shrubs				
	from road ways				= 6.15.44
(15)	Forming of road				
	6 heads				
	25x27				= 675.00
	1x27				= 675.00
					1350.00
(16)	White washing of				
	Parapet walls of				
	C/D works				
	3x2x6.1x0.42				= 14.62m
	3x4x0.40x0.550				= 2.64m
	3x2x6.1x0.250				= 9.15m
	3x2x6.1x0.550				= 20.12m
	2x3.7x0.60				= 4.44m
	2x3.7x0.60				= 4.44m

Continuation

58.384

4009
25/4/24
J.B.

And
25-9-24

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/1)	Abstract of Const				
	For Geo Maintenance				
	(All Qty vide H.B.)				
	Restoration of road				
	Cuts Berms				
	Item No (1) P.No - (55)				
	21.178 m ³				
	@ Rs 386.14/m ³				Rs 12039
(2/2)	Making up of berms				
	Shoulder, stopping				
	etc etc				
	Item No - (2) P.No - (56)				
	173.21 m ²				
	@ Rs 57.36/m ²				Rs 7935 =
(3/3)	Repair of potholes				
	filled with 75 mm W.B.M				
	Item No - (3) P.No - (56)				
	0.045 m ³				
	@ Rs 9825.64/m ³				Rs 442 =
(4/4)	Patch repair over				
	pot holes with 20 mm				
	premix concrete				
	Item No - (4) P.No - (56)				
	14.35 m ²				
	@ Rs 250.05/m ²				Rs 3588 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/11) Maintenance of works (Hume pipe Culvert)					
Item No. (9) P. No. (57)					
3.6 Nos @ Rs 130.60 each					
					Rs 3392.2
(10/12) Maintenance of C/D works (Slab Culvert)					
Item No. (10) P. No. (57)					
1.6 Nos @ Rs 2329.25 each Rs 2329.25 =					
(11/14) Maintenance of Road signs					
Item No. (11) P. No. (58)					
0.723 KM					
@ Rs 1077.81/KM Rs 779.2					
(12/15) Maintenance of Drain stone 2 KM stone					
Item No. (12) P. No. (58)					
0.723 KM @ Rs 628.25/KM					
					Rs 454.2
(13/16) Cutting of branches of trees					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Item No. (15)			P.N. (58)	
	2.10 No				
				@ Rs 109.74 each Rs 219 =	
(14/17)	Cutting & Shrubbs from road way				
	Item No. (14)			P.N. (58)	
	615.6 No				
				@ Rs 6.73 each Rs 4139.2	
(14/18)	Trimming of grass & weeds				
	Item No. (15)			P.N. (58)	

	1350 sqm				
	@ Rs 2.27 / m ²				Rs 3064 =
(16/19)	White washing of Pucca walls				
	Dep work				
	Item No. (16)			P.N. (58)	
	58.35 m ²				
	@ Rs 16.21 / m ²				Rs 946 =
					Rs 50763 =
	Add 12% GST				Rs 6092 =
	Add 1% Labourers (H)				Rs 508 =
	Add Sign charge fee = (H)				Rs 41 =
					Rs 57863 =
	Ymca				
	25/4/24				
	JE				
	Account				
	25/4-24				
	A-E				
	Continuation				